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Includes silicone drip tray.

Tray is removable for easy cleaning.

Removable steel sponge rest allows for maximum airflow for
drying.

Rust-resistant stainless steel.

Nonslip silicone base.

Dishwasher safe.

Sponge Caddy
K-6377

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0 White
. CHR Charcoal
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3-1/8"
(79 mm)

6-5/16"
(160 mm)

1-5/8"
(41 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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